
WHITEHALL

CAMP OFFERINGS

RIVER CROSSING YMCA | Whitehall
2932 Zephyr Blvd, Whitehall, PA 18052 | 610.439.1431 | ymcarivercrossing.org

REGISTER NOW! ymcarivercrossing.org/camp

Please note: Camp will be prorated

No camp on Friday, July 4

GRADE
Sept 
'25

TIME MEMBER 
PRICE

NON 
MEMBER 

PRICE
JUNE 
16-20

JUNE 
23-27

JUNE 30 
-JULY 4

JULY 
7-11

JULY 
14-18

JULY 
21-25

JULY 28 
-AUG 1

AUGUST 
4-8

AUGUST 
11-15

AUGUST 
18-22

NO CAMP 7/4

ADVENTURE DAY CAMPS

ADV: 
5 DAY | FULL

1-7 9 AM- 
4 PM $207 $253 9 AM- 

4 PM
9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

ADV: 
3 DAY | FULL

1-7
M/W/F 
9 AM- 
4 PM 

$145 $165 M/W/F 
9 AM-4 PM

M/W/F 
9 AM-4 PM

M/W/F 
9 AM-4 PM

M/W/F 
9 AM-4 PM

M/W/F 
9 AM-4 PM

M/W/F 
9 AM-4 PM

M/W/F 
9 AM-4 PM

M/W/F 
9 AM-4 PM

M/W/F 
9 AM-4 PM

M/W/F 
9 AM-4 PM

EXTENDED CARE ( INCLUDED: MAX 10 HOURS)

EARLY CARE:
5 DAY 1-7 6:30- 

9 AM $40 $50 6:30-9 AM 6:30-9 AM 6:30-9 AM 6:30-9 AM 6:30-9 AM 6:30-9 AM 6:30-9 AM 6:30-9 AM 6:30-9 AM 6:30-9 AM

LATE CARE: 
5 DAY 1-7 4-6 PM $40 $50 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM

EARLY CARE:
3 DAY 1-7 6:30- 

9 AM $25 $31 6:30-9 AM 6:30-9 AM 6:30-9 AM 6:30-9 AM 6:30-9 AM 6:30-9 AM 6:30-9 AM 6:30-9 AM 6:30-9 AM 6:30-9 AM

LATE CARE: 
3 DAY 1-7 4-6 PM $25 $31 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM

FIELD TRIPS
LET YOUR 
COLORS 
SHINE

1-7 9 AM- 
4 PM FREE FREE

FIELD DAY

JULY 31

EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION January 14-May 5. Prices will increase May 6. 

Incredible Summers Happen Here  • 6 •REGISTER NOW! Visit ymcarivercrossing.org/camp

https://ymcarivercrossing.org/camps/whitehall-summer-camp

