CAMP OFFERINGS

	GRADE Sept '25	TIME	MEMBER PRICE	NON MEMBER PRICE	JUNE 16-20	JUNE 23-27	JUNE 30 -JULY 4 NO CAMP 7/4	JULY 7-11	JULY 14-18	JULY 21-25	JULY 28 -AUG 1	AUGUST 4-8	AUGUST 11–15	AUGUST 18-22	
	ADVENTURE DAY CAMPS														
ADV: 5 DAY FULL	1-7	9 AM- 4 PM	\$207	\$253	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	
ADV: 3 DAY FULL	1-7	M/W/F 9 AM- 4 PM	\$145	\$165	M/W/F 9 AM-4 PM	M/W/F 9 AM-4 PM	M/W/F 9 AM-4 PM	M/W/F 9 AM-4 PM	M/W/F 9 AM-4 PM	M/W/F 9 AM-4 PM	M/W/F 9 AM-4 PM	M/W/F 9 AM-4 PM	M/W/F 9 AM-4 PM	M/W/F 9 AM-4 PM	
EXTENDED CARE (INCLUDED: MAX 10 HOURS)															
EARLY CARE: 5 DAY	1-7	6:30- 9 AM	\$40	\$50	6:30-9 AM	6:30-9 AM	6:30-9 AM	6:30-9 AM	6:30-9 AM	6:30-9 AM	6:30-9 AM	6:30-9 AM	6:30-9 AM	6:30-9 AM	
LATE CARE: 5 DAY	1-7	4-6 PM	\$40	\$50	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	
EARLY CARE: 3 DAY	1-7	6:30- 9 AM	\$25	\$31	6:30-9 AM	6:30-9 AM	6:30-9 AM	6:30-9 AM	6:30-9 AM	6:30-9 AM	6:30-9 AM	6:30-9 AM	6:30-9 AM	6:30-9 AM	
LATE CARE: 3 DAY	1-7	4-6 PM	\$25	\$31	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	
FIEL	ד כ	RIF	PS						·						
LET YOUR COLORS SHINE	1-7	9 AM- 4 PM	FREE	FREE							FIELD DAY JULY 31				

EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION January 14-May 5. Prices will increase May 6.

REGISTER NOW! ymcarivercrossing.org/camp

2932 Zephyr Blvd, Whitehall, PA 18052 | 610.439.1431 | ymcarivercrossing.org

No camp on Friday, July 4

Please note: Camp will be prorated